Uits
0320

V16

Weer:

PLC

OO WN -

lag Wedvlucht

PV. De Kanaalstreek

2e Exloermond

Venlo 20-04-2019 Los:09.30
Oostenwind 2/3

Naam Afstand
K. KUIPERS 173,787
G.ENSING 169,739
COMB. MENSINGA TVM 182,043
HENK LUBBEN 184,548
E. DAM 176,474
G. RORIJE 188,006
G. RORIJE 2

E. DAM 2
COMB. MENSINGA TVM 2
COMB. MENSINGA TVM 3
G.ENSING 2
COMB. BEIJERING-KLOK 171,072
G.ENSING 3
GEBR. BOLK 177,796
G.ENSING 4
GEBR. BOLK 2
H.H. OVING & ZN 175,999
J. SUK 176,433
B.J. SUK-MELLIES 177,478
L. SCHUURMAN 169,249
J. SUK 2

G. RORIJE 3

G. RORIJE 4
COMB. MENSINGA TVM 4

E. DAM 3

G. RORIJE 5

J. KOOISTRA 187,977
G. KUIK 179,226
G. RORIJE 6
B.J. SUK-MELLIES 2
ALFRED SUPER 183,758
J. SUK 3
G.ENSING 5

G. RORIJE 7

E. DAM 4
B.J. SUK-MELLIES 3
GEBR. BOLK 3

J. KOOISTRA 2

G. RORIJE 8
B.J. SUK-MELLIES 4

K. KUIPERS 2
GEBR. BOLK 4

G. RORIJE 9
G.ENSING 6
STEPHANIE OTTENS JL 176,837
J. SUK 4
COMB. MENSINGA TVM 5
ALFRED SUPER 2

J. SUK 5

J. SUK 6

J. SUK 7

K. KUIPERS 3
COMB. BOLK-NIKS 176,446
E. DAM 5
GEBR. BOLK 5

Deelnemers:19

AD/AP Get
30/6 4
29/13 2
32/12 1
57/5 14
20/6 8
21/15 13
21 15
20 13
32 9
32 20
29 23

8/1 4
29 11
57/13 44
29 14
57 19
16/3 6
29/12 26
25/7 22
20/3 16
29 22
21 1
21 12
32 28
20 6
21 4
13/5 6
12/1 2
21 20
25 18
17/4 3
29 25
29 1
21 2
20 12
25 25
57 18
13 11
21 6
25 1
30 13
57 53
21 9
29 26
18/2 13
29 24
32 22
17 8
29 20
29 4
29 15
30 12
21/2 11
20 14
57 8

Groep A

Ring

8-4717456V
7-4703329V
6-4783341V
8-1000643V
8-4727440
8-1001548
7-1001854
6-1084725V
8-4717496V
8-4717490
7-4703332V
8-1001342
7-4703340
8-4717815V
7-4703343
7-4703383
8-1002127
8-4717308V
6-4786229V
8-1001982
8-4717283V
6-1827686
8-1001683
7-4703040
7-4703516
8-1001593
7-1000867
8-4717608
8-1001537
7-1000335V
6-1827537
5-4769734V
7-4703377V
3-1572944
6-1084729V
8-4717718V
8-4727781
7-1000866
5-1153566
7-4703261
8-1001937V
7-4703407V
8-1001562
8-4717666
8-4717769V
8-4717757V
7-1000159
8-1000416
4-4753273V
6-4786257
1-1200521v
7-4703508V
7-4703132V
8-4717575V
7-4703422

Duiven:457

Tijd

11.49.13
11.46.19
11.57.48
12.00.42
11.54.28
12.03.58
12.04.22
11.55.02
11.59.38
11.59.39
11.49.39
11.50.46
11.50.00
11.56.56
11.50.30
11.57.24
11.55.59
11.56.44
11.57.38
11.50.52
11.56.53
12.06.49
12.06.50
12.01.51
11.57.14
12.06.57
12.07.06
12.00.03
12.07.28
11.58.53
12.04.12
11.58.23
11.52.48
12.08.12
11.58.50
12.00.11
12.00.40
12.09.18
12.09.49
12.01.01
11.57.57
12.01.24
12.10.07
11.54.50
12.01.00
12.00.50
12.05.40
12.07.13
12.00.58
12.00.59
12.01.32
11.59.22
12.01.40
12.02.10
12.03.21

Snelheid

1248,317
1245,179
1231,586
1224,607
1221,514
1221,085
1217,921
1216,741
1216,499
1216,363
1215,457
1215,290
1212,419
1209,947
1208,104
1206,116
1205,511
1202,403
1202,153
1201,483
1201,175
1198,893
1198,765
1198,742
1198,561
1197,874
1196,454
1194,345
1193,944
1192,059
1191,589
1189,033
1188,646
1188,409
1185,676
1181,742
1179,968
1179,931
1176,388
1175,221
1174,630
1174,253
1174,183
1171,958
1171,011
1169,719
1169,353
1168,726
1168,686
1168,557
1164,316
1163,489
1163,381
1159,705
1159,322

Punten

1000,0
995,6
991,2
986,8
982,5
978,1
973,7
969,3
964,9
960,5
956,1
951,8
947,4
943,0
938,6
934,2
929,8
925,4
921,1
916,7
912,3
907,9
903,5
899,1
894,7
890,4
886,0
881,6
877,2
872,8
868,4
864,0
859,6
855, 3
850, 9
846,5
842,1
837,7
833,3
828,9
824,6
820,2
815, 8
811,4
807,0
802,6
798,2
793,9
789,5
785,1
780,7
776,3
771,9
767,5
763,2



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

COMB. MENSINGA TVM
B.J. SUK-MELLIES
GEBR. BOLK

COMB. BOLK-NIKS
G.ENSING

G. RORIJE
G.ENSING
G.ENSING

GEBR. BOLK

GEBR. BOLK

HENK LUBBEN
GEBR. BOLK

B.J. SUK-MELLIES
L. SCHUURMAN

G. RORIJE

G.ENSING

G. RORIJE

COMB. MENSINGA TVM
G. RORIJE

K. KUIPERS

G. RORIJE

K. KUIPERS

HENK LUBBEN

G. RORIJE

J. HOVING

J. KOOISTRA

J. HOVING

J. HOVING

G.ENSING

J. KOOISTRA
G.ENSING

J. SUK

K. KUIPERS
STEPHANIE OTTENS JL

E. DAM
COMB. MENSINGA TVM
L. SCHUURMAN

J. SUK

J. SUK

H.H. OVING & ZN
J. SUK

HENK LUBBEN
GEBR. BOLK

J. KOOISTRA

J. SUK

ALFRED SUPER

COMB. MENSINGA TVM

J. HOVING
COMB. MENSINGA TVM
GEBR. BOLK

COMB. MENSINGA TVM
H.H. OVING & ZN
G.ENSING

HENK LUBBEN

B.J. SUK-MELLIES
GEBR. BOLK

GEBR. BOLK

COMB. MENSINGA TVM
ALFRED SUPER

H.J. KOSTER

ALV NOWIJIOWOOINO U O

N

15
177,595
3
2
3
11

4
12
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= = = =
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12

13

12

4
183,343

32
25
57
21
29
21
29
29
57
57
57
57
25
20
21
29
21
32
21
30
21
30
57
21
14/4
13
14
14
29
13
29
29
30
18
20
32
20
29
29
16
29
57
57
13
29
17
32
14
32
57
32
16
29
57
25
57
57
32
17
18/1

18

26

12
16
13

16
16
10

15
17
24
18

16
10
57
10

b 010 01 3

12
10
29
15

10

13
49
40

17

15

23
11
21

29
35
15
20
51
14
16
18

7-4703056
7-1000154v
8-4717838
8-4712857V
8-4717676
8-1001536
7-4703352
6-4786061
8-4717842
7-4703429
6-1084609V
8-4717826
7-4703260V
8-1001984
7-1001363
8-4717638
7-1001372
6-4783355
8-1001585
6-1065853
6-1827672
8-4717474V
7-1001857
8-1001558
7-1000413
5-1153677
4-1476325
7-1000414
8-1109604
6-1828280
8-4717624
8-4717298
8-4717478V
7-1653631V
4-4753361V
7-4703071
5-1646380V
8-4717286
6-4786267
3-1651199
8-4717303
6-1084559
7-4703401V
5-1153687
6-4786268V
8-1000452
7-4703057V
7-1000430
8-1000477
8-4717848
7-4703055
3-1655655
8-1001586
8-1000638
7-1000155Vv
8-4727789
7-4713922V
8-4717491V
6-1827509
7-4703016

12.07.03
12.03.10
12.03.31
12.02.24
11.56.42
12.12.30
11.56.44
11.56.44
12.03.43
12.03.51
12.10.09
12.04.17
12.04.10
11.57.06
12.13.30
11.57.37
12.13.31
12.08.32
12.14.05
12.01.41
12.14.09
12.01.45
12.11.12
12.14.15
12.05.22
12.14.50
12.05.47
12.05.50
11.59.09
12.15.13
11.59.14
12.05.08
12.02.58
12.05.40
12.05.23
12.10.19
11.59.10
12.05.30
12.05.32
12.05.10
12.05.35
12.12.53
12.07.05
12.16.43
12.06.47
12.13.29
12.12.11
12.08.16
12.12.16
12.08.30
12.12.18
12.07.10
12.01.36
12.14.56
12.08.46
12.09.06
12.09.08
12.12.58
12.14.44
12.14.40

1159,054
1158,724
1158,063
1157,783
1157,046
1156,961
1156,783
1156,783
1156,557
1155,554
1152,347
1152,309
1151,208
1150,569
1149,886
1149,861
1149,769
1148,209
1145,798
1145,719
1145,333
1145,216
1144,841
1144,635
1143,072
1140,324
1140,015
1139,648
1138,040
1137,678
1137,404
1137,297
1136,107
1135,909
1135,698
1135,438
1134,629
1134,615
1134,372
1134,169
1134,007
1133,009
1131,771
1127,443
1125,328
1123,929
1122,369
1122,127
1121,794
1121,655
1121,563
1119,737
1119,648
1118,926
1117,854
1117,425
1117,192
1116,976
1115,401
1113,416

758,8
754,4
750,0
745,6
741,2
736,8
732,5
728,1
723,17
719,3
714,9
710,5
706,1
701,8
697,4
693,0
688,6
684,2
679,8
675,4
671,1
666,7
662,3
657,9
653,5
649,1
644,7
640,3
636,0
631,6
627,2
622,8
618,4
614,0
609,6
605,3
600,9
596,5
592,1
587,17
583,3
578,9
574,6
570,2
565,8
561,4
557,0
552,6
548,2
543,9
539,5
535,1
530,7
526,3
521,9
517,5
513,2
508,8
504,4
500,0



